
From : 01/08/2025 To : 31/08/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Manda Branch 74,285.64 3,714.36 78,000.00

Al-Arafah Middleware 214,409.40 10,720.60 225,130.00

288,695.04 14,434.96 303,130.00

BDBL Middleware 47,285.69 2,364.31 49,650.00

Total 47,285.69 2,364.31 49,650.00

Shantinagar Branch 6,039,903.45 301,996.55 6,341,900.00

Bank Asia Middleware 3,092,290.75 154,615.25 3,246,906.00

Total 9,132,194.20 456,611.80 9,588,806.00

Azimpur NOCS Booth 102,857.08 5,142.92 108,000.00

Bashabo NOCS Booth 826,304.27 41,315.73 867,620.00

Jurain Office Booth 875,523.32 43,776.68 919,300.00

Kamrangirchar NOCS Booth 12,232,053.37 611,606.63 12,843,660.00

Kazla Office Booth 12,983,995.36 649,204.64 13,633,200.00

Khilgaon Office Booth 12,507,329.03 625,370.97 13,132,700.00

DPDC Lalbag NOCS Booth 1,694,713.34 84,736.66 1,779,450.00

Lalbag NOCS Booth 47,622,518.34 2,381,131.66 50,003,650.00

Madartek Sub-station Booth 1,162,761.31 58,138.69 1,220,900.00

Narinda Office Booth 6,401,885.26 320,094.74 6,721,980.00

Brac Bank Middleware for POS 9,936,562.32 496,832.68 10,433,395.00

Shere-B-Nagar NOCS Booth 11,477,330.41 573,869.59 12,051,200.00

Swamibag NOCS 12,819,422.97 640,977.03 13,460,400.00

Swamibag Office Booth 7,487,996.86 374,403.14 7,862,400.00

Tejgaon Office Booth 19,280,234.65 964,015.35 20,244,250.00

Total 157,411,487.89 7,870,617.11 165,282,105.00

City Bank PLC Middleware 179,557.99 8,978.01 188,536.00

Total 179,557.99 8,978.01 188,536.00

CBBL Middleware 172,726.54 8,636.46 181,363.00

Total 172,726.54 8,636.46 181,363.00

Khilgaon Branch 31,714.26 1,585.74 33,300.00

Total 31,714.26 1,585.74 33,300.00

DBBL Middleware for POS 219,693,150.47 10,984,556.53 230,677,707.00

DBBL for Keypad Meters 275,968,476.63 13,798,490.17 289,766,966.80

Total 495,661,627.10 24,783,046.70 520,444,673.80

Middleware 5,002,045.34 250,104.86 5,252,150.20

Total 5,002,045.34 250,104.86 5,252,150.20

GP For Keypad Meters 1,754,171.75 87,708.25 1,841,880.00

Middleware 17,535,614.48 876,776.52 18,412,391.00

Total 19,289,786.23 964,484.77 20,254,271.00

IFIC Middleware 108,571.39 5,428.61 114,000.00

Total 108,571.39 5,428.61 114,000.00

IBBL Middleware 6,447,164.18 322,361.62 6,769,525.80

Total 6,447,164.18 322,361.62 6,769,525.80

Rajarbagh Branch 1,088,094.62 54,405.38 1,142,500.00

Total 1,088,094.62 54,405.38 1,142,500.00
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From : 01/08/2025 To : 31/08/2025

BANK Branch/Booth Principal VAT Total
Meghna Bank PLC 4,640,267.14 232,006.86 4,872,274.00

Total 4,640,267.14 232,006.86 4,872,274.00

Azimpur NOCS 56,722,310.54 2,836,111.35 59,558,421.89

Lalbag NOCS 125,559,325.89 6,277,908.16 131,837,234.05

Mercantile Bank Middleware 204,823,623.33 10,241,089.67 215,064,713.00

Ma Enterprise - 22/1, Shamibag 458,971.73 22,948.27 481,920.00

Total 387,564,231.49 19,378,057.45 406,942,288.94

Midland Bank MW 47,270.46 2,363.54 49,634.00

Total 47,270.46 2,363.54 49,634.00

Mutual Trust Bank Middleware 2,826,359.57 141,319.43 2,967,679.00

Total 2,826,359.57 141,319.43 2,967,679.00

NRBBL Middleware 51,438.08 2,571.92 54,010.00

Total 51,438.08 2,571.92 54,010.00

Azimpur NOCS 22,377,109.17 1,118,870.83 23,495,980.00

DPDC Azimpur NOCS Booth1 2,823,293.03 141,166.97 2,964,460.00

Banglabazar Booth 18,907,234.19 945,365.81 19,852,600.00

Bangshal Branch 2,039,618.36 101,981.64 2,141,600.00

Lalbag NOCS 51,245,831.79 2,562,298.21 53,808,130.00

BASABO 765,713.76 38,286.24 804,000.00

Nandipara branch 994,761.24 49,738.76 1,044,500.00

Middleware 516,323.57 25,816.43 542,140.00

Ring Road Branch 1,526,189.86 76,310.14 1,602,500.00

Principal Branch 4,761.90 238.10 5,000.00

Total 101,200,836.87 5,060,073.13 106,260,910.00

Bashaboo Branch 491,904.46 24,595.54 516,500.00

Pubali Middleware 2,095,253.25 104,763.75 2,200,017.00

Total 2,587,157.71 129,359.29 2,716,517.00

Middleware 209,203,970.86 10,460,074.14 219,664,045.00

Total 209,203,970.86 10,460,074.14 219,664,045.00

Mouchak Branch 76,571.41 3,828.59 80,400.00

Total 76,571.41 3,828.59 80,400.00

Sonali Bank PLC MW 1,534,305.92 76,716.08 1,611,022.00

Total 1,534,305.92 76,716.08 1,611,022.00

Donia Branch 11,791,712.79 589,587.21 12,381,300.00

Middleware 369,661,002.19 18,482,796.81 388,143,799.00

Total 381,452,714.98 19,072,384.02 400,525,099.00

Matuail Branch 381,428.50 19,071.50 400,500.00

Middleware/TAP 527,969.46 26,398.54 554,368.00

Total 909,397.96 45,470.04 954,868.00

Middleware 1,103,154,326.42 55,158,021.58 1,158,312,348.00

Total 1,103,154,326.42 55,158,021.58 1,158,312,348.00

Upay Middleware 7,291,725.01 364,586.99 7,656,312.00

Total 7,291,725.01 364,586.99 7,656,312.00

Grand Total 2,897,401,524.35 144,869,893.39 3,042,271,417.74
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